ENTERGY TEXAS, INC.
MONTH OF September
Residential Rate Schedule RS
BILL FOR 1,000

$7.00

$61.77
$68.77
$0.89
$1.96
$0.86
$3.64
$5.95

($0.73)
$30.22

($4.59)
$2.53
$109.50

2017

kWh

Customer Charge
Energy Charge

Schedule TTC
Schedule DCRF
Schedule EECRF
Schedule HRC
Schedule SRC
Schedule SCO
Schedule FF
Schedule FR-12
Schedule TCRF

@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@

$0.0008900
$0.0019600
$0.0008600
$0.0036400
$0.0059500
-$0.0007300
$0.0302202
-$0.0045900
$0.0025300

per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh

Total Bill without state, city or local taxes



	Texas

