ENTERGY TEXAS, INC.

MONTH OF	September	2017			
Residential Rate Schedule	RS				
BILL FOR	1,000	kWh			
	\$7.00	Customer Charge			
_	\$61.77 \$68.77	Energy Charge			
	\$0.89	Schedule TTC	@	\$0.0008900	per kWh
	\$1.96	Schedule DCRF	@	\$0.0019600	per kWh
	\$0.86	Schedule EECRF	@	\$0.0008600	per kWh
	\$3.64	Schedule HRC	@	\$0.0036400	per kWh
	\$5.95	Schedule SRC	@	\$0.0059500	per kWh
	(\$0.73)	Schedule SCO	@	-\$0.0007300	per kWh
	\$30.22	Schedule FF	@	\$0.0302202	per kWh
	(\$4.59)	Schedule FR-12	@	-\$0.0045900	per kWh
_	\$2.53	Schedule TCRF	@	\$0.0025300	per kWh
	\$109.50	Total Bill without state, city or local taxes			